

2nd & final bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road - Const ⁿ of road from					
1056 Dadhwa School					
to Muzha, Dohi talu.					
Agency :- Sri Manish Kumar					
Agreement No. - S2 SBD /mm667/2020-21					
Date of start - 25.03.2021					
Date of Completion - 24.12.2021					
Measurement - NIL					
R. J. E.					
15/03/2022					

Abstract of cost

(1) P/V Constⁿ of reference working

bench mark - do -

0.66 km vide Page - (8)

@ Rs 8643.73/km — Rs 5705=00

2) P/V Const of reference

Pillars/Purjoes — do -

0.66 km vide Page - (8)

@ Rs 4764.89/km — Rs 3145=00

3) P/V clearing & grubbing

of road land — do -

0.201/Hect Continuation vide Page (5)

@ Rs 51133.76/Hect — Rs 10227=00

Attested
Arun
20.6.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) P/V and fixing Ordinary					
16) 1 km stone					
01 Nos. vide page (16)					
Rs 2472.60 / each					Rs 2473.00
16) P/V and fixing norm					
17) 1 km stone					
03 Nos. vide page No. (16)					
Rs 641.50 / each					Rs 1925.00
17) P/V and fixing RCC					
18) Boundary Pillars					
16 Nos. vide page (16)					
Rs 515.59 / each					Rs 4373.00
19) P/V and applying 2 coats					
20) water based cement paint					
32.60 m ² vide page (16)					
Rs 90.98 / m ²					Rs 2966.00
20) P/V and laying hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
131.00 m ² vide page (17)					
Rs 735.44 / m ²					Rs 96343.00
21) P/V and fixing m.m.G.S.					
22) Sign board					
02 Nos. vide page (17)					
Rs 12569.57 / each					Rs 25139.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(22) P/V and fixing 600mm square board				
02 Nos. vide page No (15)				
@ Rs 125.97/each				Rs 251.94
(23) P/V and fixing 600mm triangular board				
02 Nos. vide page No (15)				
@ Rs 255.71/each				Rs 511.42
(24) P/V and fixing 600x450 rectangular board				
02 Nos. vide page No (17)				
@ Rs 4223.66/each				Rs 8447.32
(25) P/V and fixing 900mm side octagonal board				
02 Nos. vide page (15)				
@ Rs 8180.51/each				Rs 16361.02
(26) P/V and fixing 300mm dia R.C.C. Pipe				
15.00 Rm vide page (13)				
@ Rs 748.00/M				Rs 11220.00
(27) P/V and Planting of trees with their manifance				
50.00 Nos vide page (18)				
@ Rs 819.92/each				Rs 40996.00

Continuation

Rs 35481.89

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/F	Rs 3548187.00
Add GST @ 2%				R	425783.00
Add 1% cess @ 1%				Rs	35482.00
Add S. Fee				R	45732.00
				Rs.	4055186.00
Less 6.23% below Rs				(-)	252638.00
				Rs.	3802548.00
Less previous payment				Rs.	1972171.00
				Rs	1830377.00
				Net Pay	
Rs. 15.05.2022					
J.E.					

Attested
 @
 20.6.22